AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 569

Sponsor: SENATOR ARGALL

Printer's No. 606

- Amend Bill, page 2, lines 14 and 15, by striking out 1
- 2 "malfeasance, misfeasance or nonfeasance" and inserting
- 3 misconduct
- 4 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 21 through 26, by striking out all
- of said lines and inserting 5
- 6 "Misconduct." Any of the following:
- (1) The performance of an act which is unlawful. 7
- 8 The improper performance of a lawful act, including 9 an act which constitutes a violation of department policy for which there is no analogous criminal offense. 10
- (3) The omission of an act which a person has a legal 11 duty to perform. 12
- Amend Bill, page 3, lines 1 through 6, by striking out all of 13
- lines 1 through 5 and "(2)" in line 6 and inserting 14
- 15 (1)
- 16 Amend Bill, page 3, line 9, by striking out "the" and
- 17 inserting
- 18
- 19 Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by striking out "(3)" and
- 20 inserting
- 21 (2)
- Amend Bill, page 3, lines 21 through 30; page 4, lines 1 and 22
- 23 2; by striking out all of lines 21 through 30 on page 3, all of
- 24 line 1 and "(5)" in line 2 on page 4 and inserting
- 25 (3)
- Amend Bill, page 4, lines 12 through 23, by striking out all 26

```
1 of lines 12 through 22 and "(7)" in line 23 and inserting
```

- 2 (4)
- 3 Amend Bill, page 4, line 25, by striking out "(8)" and
- 4 inserting
- 5 (5)
- 6 Amend Bill, page 4, line 28, by striking out "(9)" and
- 7 inserting
- 8 (6)
- 9 Amend Bill, page 4, line 28, by inserting after "recorded"
- 10 with audio
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 2, by striking out "(10)" and
- 12 inserting
- 13 (7)
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 5, by striking out "(11)" and
- 15 inserting
- 16 (8)
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 12, by striking out "(12)" and
- 18 inserting
- 19 (9)
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 15, by striking out "(13)" and
- 21 inserting
- 22 (10)
- 23 Amend Bill, page 5, lines 23 through 29, by striking out all
- 24 of said lines
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 30, by striking out "6" and
- 26 inserting
- 27 5
- Amend Bill, page 6, line 14, by striking out "7" and
- 29 inserting
- 30 6

- 1 Amend Bill, page 7, line 13, by striking out "8" and
- 2 inserting
- 3 7